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Réserves
13.5 M2
Sol moquette

11
0

100

145

140
14

8

840 457

18
014

2 11
2

14
2

55
4

11
0

100

12
0

70

120

70

18
0

280

Pend.

Placard Placard
Accueil

Coffre Coffre

Cabine
Cabine

Oeuvre
violoncelle

Oeuvre
violoncelle

Accès réserve
porte serrure à 
code

Tabourets haut

Tabourets 

Espace de 
représentations

Console
Pierre 
Musicale

90

30


